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EXPORTERS’ ASSOCIATION OF SRI LANKA

AN INTERACTIVE FORUM TITLED “WHITHER EXPORTS IN THE NEXT 5 YEARS” 
ATTN:
MANORI DISSANAYAKA

Secretariat






“REGISTER BY Thursday,  23rd  October 2013”
Exporters’ Association of Sri Lanka



    Cost per participant: Rs. 3,000/=
C/0. The Ceylon Chamber of Commerce

50, Nawam Mw, Colombo 02

Tel: 011 5588871, Mobile: 0777 223651, Fax : 2449352, E-mail : easl@chamber.lk
We have the pleasure in nominating the following representatives to attend the above forum on the 25th October 2013 from 1.30pm to 6.30 PM at the Union BallRoom, Hilton Colombo Residencies
NAME OF COMPANY
:……………………………………………………………………………………….
ADDRESS

:………………………………………………………………………………………..
TEL NOS

:……………………………
MOBILE:……………………………………….
FAX NO.


:……………………………
E-MAIL:………….……………………………
	
	Name/s
	Designation
	Mobile No.
	E-mail



	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	


(Please draw your cheque in favour of “The Ceylon Chamber of Commerce”.  Kindly ensure that the payment – by cash or cheque – is made prior to the seminar.  
Name of the Authorising Officer

…………………………………………………………
Designation



…………………………………………………………

Date

…………………………….
…………………………………………………………

· Limited seats available 
· Please register early for confirmed reservation[image: image2.png]



